
U.S. Bank Access Commitment® Resource Guide
How to get support through our U.S. Bank Access Capital initiatives 

U.S. Bank Access Capital: Collaborating to invest in developers of color 

Who it’s for: CDFIs/nonprofits that support developers of color 

What it is: U.S. Bancorp Impact Finance has awarded $850,000 total in grants over the last three years to CDFIs and 
nonprofits that are supporting and helping grow the number of developers led by people of color 

Get access: Developers of color looking for technical assistance can contact any of these organizations that have received 
funds to learn more about their resources and support: 

•  BCL of Texas/Innovan Neighborhoods: Rosa Rios Valdez, Innovan Partners chief executive officer;
rriosval@bcloftexas.org

•  National Affordable Housing Trust: Brian Robinson, senior vice president and director of Development Advisory��
Services; brobinson@naht.org

•  Baltimore Community Lending: Roy Miller , Real Estate Division �Ooan �Foordinator; �Uoy.�Piller@bclending.org,
�������� 862-0938

•  Richmond Neighborhood Housing Services: Nikki Beasley , executive director; nikki@eastbaynhs.org,
�������� 237-6459, ext. 1605

•  Neighborhood Development Center (NDC): Visit ndc-mn.org/contact/ for more information.

•  Capital Impact Partners: Cameron Wilson, Bay Area �Lnitiatives �Girector; cwilson@capitalimpact.org, (510) 496-2224

•  Chicago Community Loan Fund: Naima Bergen; nbergen@cclfchicago.org, (312) 252-0442

•  Community Housing Development Center Corporation: Serving the Bay Area of California;
Monica Edwards, director of lending �D�Q�G investing; medwards@communityhdc.org, (510) 221-2555

•  Enterprise Community Loan Fund: Katia Izyumova; �N�L�]�\�X�P�R�Y�D@enterprisecommunity.org, (212) 284-7113

•  NewCorp: Serving New Orleans, Louisiana; Roseangel Taylor, director �R�I��operations; roseangel@newcorpinc.com,
���������� 915-0248

•  Northside Economic Opportunity Network (NEON):  Serving the North Minneapolis community;
Warren McLean, president; warren@neon-mn.org, (612) 302-1501

•  The Harbor Bank of Maryland:  Serving Greater Baltimore; Germano Gomez, director of real estate;
�F�G�F@theharborbank.com, (410) 528-1800

•  TruFund Financial Services: Serving small businesses nationwide; Andre Simon, managing director of structured��
lending and investments; asimon@trufund.org
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